PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2204

That the House recede from its amendments as printed on page 796 of the Senate Journal and pages 878 and 879 of the House Journal and that Senate Bill No. 2204 be amended as follows:

- Page 2, line 13, replace "<u>called 911</u>" with "<u>contacted law enforcement or emergency medical</u> <u>services</u>"
- Page 2, line 15, replace "or" with an underscored comma
- Page 2, line 17, after "scene" insert ", or was the individual in need of medical assistance"
- Page 2, line 28, replace "called 911" with "contacted law enforcement or emergency medical services"
- Page 2, line 30, replace "or" with an underscored comma
- Page 3, line 1, after "scene" insert ", or was the individual in need of medical assistance"
- Page 3, line 9, replace "the police" with "law enforcement"

Page 4, line 26, replace "the police" with "law enforcement"

Page 5, line 16, replace "the police" with "law enforcement"

Renumber accordingly